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RONDESP EXTREME RUN - Teixeira de Freitas

Atleta

AGNES NASCIMENTO SEVERIANO
LUANA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
INGRID SILVA DE JESUS

AIMEE GIOVANNA DA S. SILVA
MONICA ARAUJO
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CORRIDA 5K MILITAR FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

37
32
34
30
40

F3039 - P .
F3039 P .
F3039 P .
F3039 P .
F4049 - P .
SIGO SPORTS

Equipe
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Bruto
00:26:48
00:29:36
00:30:06
00:32:25
00:36:26

Liquido
00:26:48
00:29:36
00:30:06
00:32:25
00:36:26
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